
GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3245 - Mahatma Education Society's Pillais College of Architecture, New Panvel
324504710 - Urban Design

Status : Un-Aided-Linguistic Minority - Malyalam

State Level

GOPENS MI-MH

Stage I
118 

(72.089041)

Stage MI-MH
192 

(18.8356164)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 1 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3247 - Kamla Raheja Vidhyanidhi  Institute for Architecture and Environmental Studies, Mumbai
324704710 - Urban Design

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS GSCS GSTS GNTAS GNTCS GOBCS PWDOPENS

Stage I
45 

(90.239726)
53 

(90.239726)

I-Non PWD
54 

(90.239726)

Stage VII
58 

(83.7328767)
64 

(83.7328767)
76 

(78.4246575)
79 

(78.4246575)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 2 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3468 - Aditya College of Architecture, Borivali (W), Mumbai
346804910 - Project Management

Status : Un-Aided-Linguistic Minority - Hindi

State Level

GOPENS

Stage I
194 

(18.8356164)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 3 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3478 - CTES College of Architecture, Chembur, Mumbai.
347804910 - Project Management

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GSTS GNTAS GNTCS PWDOPENS

I-Non PWD
71 

(83.7328767)

Stage VII
107 

(72.089041)
120 

(62.1575342)
139 

(54.4520547)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 4 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

4216 - Lokmanya Tilak Jankalyan Shikshan Sanths's Priyadarshani Institute of Architecture and Design Studies, Nagpur
421604010 - Landscape Architecture

Status : Un-Aided-Linguistic Minority - Hindi

State Level

MI-MH

Stage MI-MH
193 

(18.8356164)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 5 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6261 - Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan.Samstha's ,Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Architecture for Women, Karvenagar, Pune
626103750F - Environmental Architecture

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS EWS

Stage I
204 

(3.0821917)
166 

(46.0616438)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 6 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6261 - Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan.Samstha's ,Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Architecture for Women, Karvenagar, Pune
626104050F - Landscape Architecture

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS PWDOPENS

Stage I
159 

(46.0616438)

I-Non PWD
169 

(46.0616438)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 7 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6263 - Sinhgad College of Architecture, Vadgaon (BK), Pune
626324810 - Computer Applications

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS

Stage I
171 

(38.5273972)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 8 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6536 - Vivekanad Institute of Technology Padmbhushan Vasantdada Patil College of Architecture, Pune
653604710 - Urban Design

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS

Stage I
173 

(38.5273972)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 9 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6537 - M.C.E. Society's Allana College of Architecture, Pune
653721010 - Construction Management

Status : Un-Aided-Religious Minority - Muslim

State Level

GOPENS

Stage I
148 

(54.4520547)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 10 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6538 - Padmashree Dr.D.Y.Patil College of Architecture, Pune
653821010 - Construction Management

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GSCS GSTS GNTBS GNTCS PWDOPENS

I-Non PWD
72 

(78.4246575)

Stage VII
86 

(78.4246575)
90 

(72.089041)
125 

(62.1575342)
152 

(54.4520547)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 11 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6818 - Satish Misal Educational Foundation's BRICK school of Architecture, Pune 
681859610 - Design and Project Management

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS

Stage I
184 

(30.8219178)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 12 of 13



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6885 - Shrimati Kashibai Navale College of Architecture, Ambegaon(BK)
688504010 - Landscape Architecture

Status : Un-Aided

State Level

GOPENS

Stage I
131 

(62.1575342)

Legends : Starting character G-General, L-Ladies; End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level. MI - Minority PWD - Persons with Disabilities DEF - Defence
PWDR :PWD Common Reserved Seat,DEFR :Defense Common Reserved Seat. * Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit Score Page 13 of 13


