



Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3245 - Mahatma Education Society's Pillais College of Architecture, New Panvel

324504710 - Urban Design

**Status**: Un-Aided-Linguistic Minority - Malyalam

	GOPENS	МІ-МН
Stage I	118 (72.089041)	
Stage MI-MH		192 (18.8356164)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3247 - Kamla Raheja Vidhyanidhi Institute for Architecture and Environmental Studies, Mumbai 324704710 - Urban Design

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS	GSCS	GSTS	GNTAS	GNTCS	GOBCS	PWDOPENS
Stage I	45 (90.239726)					53 (90.239726)	
I-Non PWD							54 (90.239726)
Stage VII		58 (83.7328767)	64 (83.7328767)	76 (78.4246575)	79 (78.4246575)		





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3468 - Aditya College of Architecture, Borivali (W), Mumbai 346804910 - Project Management

Status: Un-Aided-Linguistic Minority - Hindi

	GOPENS
Stage I	194 (18.8356164)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

3478 - CTES College of Architecture, Chembur, Mumbai. 347804910 - Project Management

Status: Un-Aided

	GSTS	GNTAS	GNTCS	PWDOPENS
I-Non PWD				71 (83.7328767)
Stage VII	107 (72.089041)	120 (62.1575342)	139 (54.4520547)	





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

4216 - Lokmanya Tilak Jankalyan Shikshan Sanths's Priyadarshani Institute of Architecture and Design Studies, Nagpur 421604010 - Landscape Architecture

Status: Un-Aided-Linguistic Minority - Hindi

	МІ-МН
Stage MI-MH	193 (18.8356164)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6261 - Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan.Samstha's ,Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Architecture for Women, Karvenagar, Pune 626103750F - Environmental Architecture

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS	EWS
Stage I	204 (3.0821917)	166 (46.0616438)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6261 - Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan.Samstha's ,Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Architecture for Women, Karvenagar, Pune 626104050F - Landscape Architecture

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS	PWDOPENS
Stage I	159 (46.0616438)	
I-Non PWD		169 (46.0616438)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6263 - Sinhgad College of Architecture, Vadgaon (BK), Pune 626324810 - Computer Applications

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS
Stage I	171 (38.5273972)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6536 - Vivekanad Institute of Technology Padmbhushan Vasantdada Patil College of Architecture, Pune 653604710 - Urban Design

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS
Stage I	173 (38.5273972)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6537 - M.C.E. Society's Allana College of Architecture, Pune 653721010 - Construction Management

Status: Un-Aided-Religious Minority - Muslim

	GOPENS
Stage I	148 (54.4520547)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6538 - Padmashree Dr.D.Y.Patil College of Architecture, Pune 653821010 - Construction Management

Status: Un-Aided

	GSCS	GSTS	GNTBS	GNTCS	PWDOPENS
I-Non PWD					72 (78.4246575)
Stage VII	86 (78.4246575)	90 (72.089041)	125 (62.1575342)	152 (54.4520547)	





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6818 - Satish Misal Educational Foundation's BRICK school of Architecture, Pune 681859610 - Design and Project Management

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS
Stage I	184 (30.8219178)





Cut Off List of CAP Round-II for Admission to the First Year of Full Time Post Graduate Course in Architecture (M. ARCH) for the Academic Year 2022-23

6885 - Shrimati Kashibai Navale College of Architecture, Ambegaon(BK)

688504010 - Landscape Architecture

Status: Un-Aided

	GOPENS
Stage I	131 (62.1575342)